Tennessee USDA RD

Rural Energy for America Program (REAP)

www.rd.usda.gov/TN

Nashville Office
Lola Maratita

615-783-1365

800-342-3149 x 1359
Dolores.Maratita@tn.usda.gov

Knoxville Office

Chuck Morris
865-291-9527
800-342-3149 x 1491

Cookeville Office

Josh Wilkerson
931-528-6529 x121
800-342-3149 x 1493

Joshua.Wilkerson@tn.usda.gov

Union City Office
Tyler Hayes
731-599-3145
800-342-3149 x1497
Tyler.Hayes@tn.usda.gov

Charles.Morris@tn.usda.gov

Greeneville Office

Allen Hawk
423-278-5717
800-342-3149 x 1490

Allen.Hawk@tn.usda.gov
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Lawrenceburg Office Chattanooga Office
Debbie Gilchrist Allen Hawk

931-279-5252 423-278-5717
800-342-3149 x 1494

debbie.gilchrist@tn.usda.gov

Jackson Office

Roe Hughes
731-668-2091 x104
800-342-3149 x 1495

Roe.Hughes@in.usda.gov Allen. Hawk@tn.usda.gov

USDA is an equal opportunity lender, provider and employer.

Nashville, TN 37203
615-783-1373

800-342-3149 x 1373
Adia.Holland@tn.usda.gov
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